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JUSTMOVEIN
And enjoy this 3 bedroom
home on good size lot. Priced

Located af 351 Main SI . this property offers an
exceflent relurn on investment with 3 lage apan-
ments and 2 commercial stores Call Mot
aockbongl hrancial detaits Asking $595 000

Located at 14 Martin Street, on
the comer of Maih and Martin
sireets, 1300 sq.it. of prime
commercial/retail space, plus
basement slorage space al no

PRIME COMMERCIAL SPACE
Located at 400 Main 5L, in high
tion, formerly known as Taco Bell. asking
$12/sq.8 Call Scoft for hurther detasls

BROKER
TOR (905) 825-4485

valfic loca

OFFICE SPACE

Located at 225 Main 51,
unils available from 255
sq.ft 1o 1085 sq.i, elevd
lor servict, asking $10 /
sg.ft. nel. Call Scolt for

COMMERCIAL / RETAIL / OFFICE

Located at 917 Nipissing Road, high trafhc
location, Close 1o Hwy 401, plenty =i parking.
asking $7/sq 1t net Call Scott b= detasls

Just a thought ...
The secret of business is to know
something that nobody else knows.

PRIME OFFICE SPACE
Located at 465 Main Street, 1800 sq . of
office space, on second floor above Rogers
Video Call Scolt lor hurther detaiis

COMMERCIAL / RETAIL SPACE

— Located at 84 Man St
beside Jak's Pharmacy
1200 sqg . of commercial
figlail space. Plenty of
parking, asking $8 sq M
net. Call Scott for details

right at just $161,900.

81.MILLSIDE DR. v o

#806 288 KINGSLEIGH COURT ~  FOR EXTENDED FAMLY

3 bedroom condo, new [ooking for a bunga- High cedings, huge rooms, distincive
broadloom, eat-in size low? - brickwork, malure trees, perennial
kilchen, own laundry facili- Beautiful treed lot, garden, fenced yard, mudroom,
ties, 2 bathrooms, balcony. grettv as a picture, 3 kilchen & breakfast room. Family
Buy now instead of being Ddrms., hardwood , living/dining room, fire-

tina list for floors, eat-in- size
mm‘*mm - kitchen, finished réc

room with fireplace,
$141,900 inground concrete

pool, sep. garage.
SELL WITH CLAYTON. LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CLAYTON, LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CLAYTON
—— T - e & e o m— —

A N
AROL M.
BROOKS

Office:
(905) 878-7777
Residence:
(905) 875-0067
Toronto Line:
825-4485

$189,000 .

206 BELL ST.
This 1 1/2 storey home
has had lots of tender
loving care. 4 bdrms.
hardwood floors, sep.
dining room, large bay
window in living room,
finished rec room , 2
bathrooms, large back-

yard, 2 car garage.

$164,900

575 BEAVER

Great Opportunity for
1st time buyer. Excel-
lent location backing
onto parkiand, 3 bed-
rooms, separate living
room with fireplace, 2
bathrooms, finished
rec room. Fenced
back yard.

$229,000
66 KING ST.

Charm & Character
abounds in this 3
bdrm. home. Separate
living & dining rooms,
new eat-in kitchen,
sunroom/family room,
2 bathrooms, ingrouhd
pool.and many many
upgrades.
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H¢4.878-7777

._...1_._,ﬁ_fa_._ 24 HOURS
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COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOWN
Executive country home featuring 4
bedrooms, inlaw apt., natural.gas,

table, formal living & dining rooms. Call
James or Joe. $299,000

James D.
Snow

: ""l'..ltl."ﬁ Hl.'}rn S IINIIAY

PLENTY OF ROOM HERE! PUT SOME LIFE BACK

This 4 bdm. sidespiit is localed on a quiel sireet on a large
lot. Features, main floor familly and laundry m., central a¥, )
212 baths and a finished us:
§ appliances, s0 call Clayton 1o view - -

You'll be prowd 10 owe
80174 ot i old Nillon T

contal var_ and many o unque ks (utside 15 4 double gaage
iground pool i on 2 makure lof For hrther detasts cal Clayton

SELL WITH CLAYTON

JUST ACTS $329.900.00 ° # WAKE UP TO THIS SNOOZE AND YOU'LL LOSE!
'wmp:ﬂu?ﬂtlﬂl'“edpwl'mﬂddrm, Fantastic view of the Escarpment just min. rom  This home features a main foor F R, cathedral ceil-
87&7777 workshop/garage * Approx. 2600 sq it plus walkout M“‘-mm‘&-mwim ings, § bdrms. and 2 fin. bsml with 3 wood Stowe

basement ® 5 barms. @ Bruce hardwood flodrs © 3 baths on over 1/2 acre and features central 3¢, upgraded “4 ocated on a 50'x149 ol on a quiet cres . with a dble
o Complelely renovated ® Top qudlity ® High Effic gas Fin. BsmY and an extra ng. boight kit Call  garage and 100l reshingled, there's lots of potential

SELL WITH CLAYTON. LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CLAYTON, LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CLAYTON
S S 4R A S 5 SO IS A S Y. S St e AT, SHMM A |
LOADED WITH EXTRAS A HOME T"Z.I BE F‘EQUD OF

: MNE 5.’:.'4'3,"3'-’1(.}. 5J 75,0t
(TAYLOR e 2 05
B

Associate .
Broker

Town &
Country

Associate Broker

NOLAVTIO H1IM T7T13S NOILAVIO H1IM 1SI11

LIST WITH CLAYTON,

'F":'-III.". | T Tallled . . '
B o MY IN TOWN

LISTINGS HAVE SOLD

| am actively looking for
more town inventory. For
discreet, confidential and
professional assistance
please call me and I}

mﬂm_ would be happy 1o help.

GREAT VALLY

This large 4 bedroom home offers
many upgrades and quality feajures.
ous entrance

Y love the spacious and
kitchen. Great value at $239,900.

i

INDUSTRINE & COVIVRE RCTAY

LEASE:
« Office 170-2500 sq.

*M-1 & M-2 space wp
o 15,000 sq. L.

« 5,000 sq. it. M2 with

one with an island — ften minules 10 401.
Mid- 19th century stone larmhouse siruc-

turally sound, in need of your renovating
touch. Bank bam,

FOR THE ROMANTIC MOVE RIGHT IN
Sy Sy Q) _"_)1!.'!:

23 years continuous expe-
rlence at your service,
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